local authority directly. 

Price & Tenancy 

The ground floor shop/café property is 
to be offered with vacant possession  

The first and second floor residential unit 
is currently sublet upon an AST at a 
rental of £9,600 per annum exclusive.  

Price - £250,000 (Two Hundred and Fifty 
Thousand Pounds), subject to the 
existing Shorthold Tenancy upon the 
residential upper part.  

We have been advised by our clients that they have elected 

not to charge VAT and thus under current Legislation VAT is 

not payable upon the rental or sale price.